www.acptechnologies.com Specifications on this catalog are for reference only, as they are subject to change without notice.134
THICK FILM
Specifications on this catalog are for reference only, as they are subject to change without notice. 135www.acptechnologies.com
Thick Film Printed Circuit Resistors are screen printed layers of
resistive, conductive and/or dielectric pastes deposited on different
types of substrates, like FR, CEM, Alumina, Polyester, Polyimide,
PA, Dielectric on Metal etc.
There are two basic technologies depending on the type of pastes

Professional Power Tools, DIY tools, Garden and Lawn Electric
Tools.
How to Order
Thick-Film solutions are customized. We kindly request a drawing
with dimensions, electrical use, application, mechanical life and other
significant data.
Please, send us your project specifications and we will send you
our proposal.
THICK FILM SOLUTIONS
PRINTED CIRCUIT RESISTORS
TH
IC
K
FI
LM